Date

05/06/2017
12/06/2017
12/06/2017
12/06/2017

16/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017

19/06/2017

21/06/2017
21/06/2017
01/06/2017
26/06/2017
28/06/2017

Payee Name

Norfolk County Council
Ernest Doe & Sons Ltd
Norfolk County Council
Dor-2-Dor

Pure Resourcing Solutions
Ltd

Security Solutions Yes
Norfolk County Council
High Five Training

Pure Resourcing Solutions
Ltd

Ingham Pinnock
Association

Catton Print Ltd
Broadland District Council
Broadland District Council
Hitachi Capital Finance

Amount
2400.00
923.47
5184.00
535.62

563.23
504.00
2088.36
2832.00

677.61

3751.20
1835.00
944.00
572.00
540.00



